… better  loadcells  by  design
®
Capacity Order Code
0-250kg SG-PSB-250
0-500kg SG-PSB-500
0-1t SG-PSB-1T
0-2.5t SG-PSB-2.5T
0-5t SG-PSB-5T
0-10t SG-PSB-10T
Stainless steel option available in
the following capacities
0-250kg SG-PSB-250-SS
0-500kg SG-PSB-500-SS
0-1t SG-PSB-1T-SS
0-2.5t SG-PSB-2.5T-SS
Capacities: 0-250kg to 0-10t
Tool Steel Construction
Electroless nickel plated
Simple installation